
MENU
COCKTAIL & DRINKS



DA LUCADA LUCA
PROSECCOPROSECCO
ITALY

10
45

MORGAN’SMORGAN’S
BAY BAY SPARKLINGSPARKLING
AUSTRALIA

8
32

JANZ NV BRUTJANZ NV BRUT
CUVEECUVEE
TASMANIA

70

PIPER-HEIDSIECKPIPER-HEIDSIECK
CHAMPAGNECHAMPAGNE
FRANCE

115

SPARKLINGSPARKLING

LA VIELLELA VIELLE
FERME ROSEFERME ROSE

11 16
48

ROSÉROSÉ

FRANCE

ELEPHANTELEPHANT
IN THE ROOMIN THE ROOM
PINOT NOIRPINOT NOIR

9 13.5
40

REDRED

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

1858 SHIRAZ1858 SHIRAZ
MUDGEE, NSW

10 14
 38

BEACH HUTBEACH HUT
CABERNETCABERNET
MERLOTMERLOT

8 11
32

AUSTRALIA

MORGAN’S BAYMORGAN’S BAY
SEMILLON SAUVSEMILLON SAUV
BLANCBLANC

8 11
32

HARE & TORTOISEHARE & TORTOISE
PINOT GRISPINOT GRIS
KING VALLEY VIC

10 15
50

WHITEWHITE

AUSTRALIA

WHISPERINGWHISPERING
CLOUD SAUVCLOUD SAUV
BLANCBLANC

9.5 14.5
40

SWEETSWEET
CAROLINECAROLINE
RIESLINGRIESLING
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

10 14.5
40

NEW ZEALAND

WEST CAPEWEST CAPE
HOWE CHARDYHOWE CHARDY

11 16
50

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

TILIA MALBECTILIA MALBEC
ARGENTINA

11 16
50

TREAD SOFTLYTREAD SOFTLY
PROSECCO BELLINIPROSECCO BELLINI
PEACH SPARKLINGPEACH SPARKLING

12
40

AUSTRALIA 

CORTE GIARACORTE GIARA
PINOT GRIGIOPINOT GRIGIO

12 17.5
52

ITALY

WINEWINE

https://www.danmurphys.com.au/search?searchTerm=Tread+Softly


CLASSICCLASSIC
MARGARITAMARGARITA
BLANCO TEQUILA, CLEMENT SHRUBB, LIME 

$22

SPICYSPICY
MARGARITAMARGARITA
JALAPENO-INFUSED BLANCO, CLEMENT
SHRUBB, LIME 

$22

TOMMY’STOMMY’S
MARGARITAMARGARITA
BLANCO TEQUILA, AGAVE, LIME

$25

CALIENTE COCOCALIENTE COCO
TEQUILA, CLEMENT COCO, COCONUT, LIME,
CHILLI

$22

MONTENEGRONIMONTENEGRONI
TANQUERAY GIN, CAMPARI, AMARO
MONTENEGRO

$20

FUEGO HIGHBALLFUEGO HIGHBALL
FIREBALL, BOURBON, LIME, CHILLI,
FALERNUM, GINGER ALE

$15

THE BEES KNEESTHE BEES KNEES
TANQUERAY GIN, LIMONCELLO,
LEMON, HONEY SYRUP, AQUAFABA

$22

APPLE PIE ONAPPLE PIE ON
THE ROCKSTHE ROCKS
UV CAKE VODKA, FIREBALL, APPLE JUICE,
LEMON

$25

COSMOPOLITANCOSMOPOLITAN
VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, CRANBERRY, LEMON

$17

CLASSIC & SIGNATURECLASSIC & SIGNATURECocktails

NEGRONINEGRONI $25
GIN, CAMPARI, SWEET RED VERMOUTH

LIMONCELLOLIMONCELLO
SPRITZSPRITZ
LIMONCELLO, PROSECCO, SODA

$25

APEROL SPRITZAPEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA, ORANGE

$18

THE SPICY PINATHE SPICY PINA
JALAPENO-INFUSED BLANCO, CLEMENT
SHRUBB, PINEAPPLE, LIME, AGAVE, CHILLI

$20

BRAZUCABRAZUCA
REMEDYREMEDY

$25

APEROL, CLEMENT PREMIERE CANNE,
LIMONCELLO, HONEY, LEMON, BASIL,
AQUAFABA



MAI TAIMAI TAI
CHAIRMAN’S CLASSIC, CLEMENT PREMIER
CANNE, CLEMENT SHRUBB, LEMON,
ORGEAT (ALMOND SYRUP)

$25

CHAIRMANSCHAIRMANS
STORMYSTORMY
CHAIRMANS SPICED RUM, LIME, ANGOSTURA,
DEMARA SUGAR, FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

$20

RUM RATURUM RATU
RATU SIGNATURE BLEND, ANGOSTURA
BITTERS & NACL MIX

$25

HONEY SUCKLEHONEY SUCKLE
CHAIRMAN’S FORGOTTEN CASK RUM,
LEMON, HONEY, ORANGE BITTERS

$25

PINA COLADAPINA COLADA
CHAIRMAN’S WHITE RUM, CLEMENT COCO,
PINEAPPLE, IN-HOUSE PINA-COCO MIX

$20MOJITOMOJITO
CHAIRMANS WHITE RUM, MINT, LIME,
GOMME

$20

CLASSICCLASSIC
DAQUIRIDAQUIRI
CHAIRMANS WHITE RUM, LIME, DEMARA

$18

STRAWBERRYSTRAWBERRY
DAQUIRIDAQUIRI
CHAIRMAN’S WHITE RUM, LIME &
DEMERARA

$18

CLASSICCLASSIC
CAIPRIHINIACAIPRIHINIA
CLEMENT PREMIERE CANNE, LIME &
DEMERARA

$20

PASSIONFRUITPASSIONFRUIT
CAIPRIHINIACAIPRIHINIA
CLEMENT PREMIERE CANNE, LIME &
DEMERARA

$20

PLANTATIONPLANTATION
DAQUIRIDAQUIRI
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE RUM, LIME &
MARASCHINO LIQUEUR

$19

RUMRUMCocktails



VODKA, DRY VERMOUTH, PARAISO LYCHEE
LIQUER, LYCHEE 

MARTINIMARTINI

THE PORNSTARTHE PORNSTAR
UV CAKE VODKA, PASSOA, P’FRUIT PUREE,
LEMON, AQUAFABA, SPARKLING WINE

$25

ESPRESSOESPRESSO
UV CAKE VODKA, TRADER VIC’S
CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR, ESPRESSO

$20 LYCHEE MARTINILYCHEE MARTINI $20

CLASSICCLASSIC
MARTINIMARTINI
VODKA OR GIN, DRY VERMOUTH
W/LEMON TWIST OR OLIVE

$20

Cocktails

GIBSONGIBSON
GIN OR VODKA, DRY VERMOUTH,
COCKTAIL ONIONS

$20

FRENCHFRENCH
MARTINIMARTINI
VODKA, BERRY LIQUOR, PINEAPPLE 

$20

DIRTYDIRTY
MARTINIMARTINI
YOUR CHOICE OF VODKA OR GIN, FOUR
PILLARS OLIVE LEAF, DRY VERMOUTH
W/LEMON TWIST OR OLIVE

$20/$25



$10 SPRITZ CANS$10 SPRITZ CANS

PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, LIME, MINT,
SUGAR, SODA 

VIRGIN PALOMAVIRGIN PALOMA
GRAPEFRUIT, LEMON, SUGAR & FEVER
TREE GRAPEFRUIT SODA

VIRGIN PINAVIRGIN PINA
COLADACOLADA  
COCONUT CREAM, PINEAPPLE, LIME

PASSIONFRUITPASSIONFRUIT
MOJITOMOJITO

YES YOU CAN!YES YOU CAN!  
ALCOHOL FREE GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ 
SERVED W/ICE & ORANGE

LYCHEE & MINTLYCHEE & MINT
SPRITZSPRITZ
LYCHEE, LIME, MINT, SODA

STRAWBERRY PUREE, LIME, MINT,
SUGAR, SODA 

STRAWBERRYSTRAWBERRY
MOJITOMOJITO

YES YOU CAN!YES YOU CAN!  
ALCOHOL FREE LYCHEE BELLINI
SERVED W/ICE & LIME

$12 MOCKTAILS$12 MOCKTAILS

MOCKTAILSMOCKTAILS
Alcohol Free


